
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Silke GOETHALS
Omega
Omloop : 08
Afstand : 3010m
Tijd : 1:09:24 (23'03"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noor TALLOEN 0:27:00
2. Mats TALLOEN 0:27:24
3. Tobias PIECHOCKI 0:28:45

1. 123 00:08:17 317m 26'08"/km
2. 74 00:07:16 00:15:33 182m 39'56"/km
3. 80 00:04:54 00:20:27 192m 25'31"/km
4. 81 00:06:40 00:27:07 315m 21'10"/km
5. 82 00:07:23 00:34:30 413m 17'53"/km
6. 83 00:13:21 00:47:51 557m 23'58"/km
7. 84 00:08:50 00:56:41 299m 29'33"/km
8. 71 00:06:14 01:02:55 281m 22'11"/km
9. 69 00:05:18 01:08:13 352m 15'03"/km

10. 999 00:01:11 01:09:24 106m 11'10"/km
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